
       2023 Glen Rose Lady Tiger Volleyball Schedule 5/1/2023

Date: Opponent: Location: FR JV Varsity

Monday, July 31 Two A Days Begins Arena 7:00

Friday, August 4 Burleson Burleson HS TBA TBA TBA

Saturday, August 5 Scrimmage Glen Rose 9:00 9:00 9:00

Tuesday, August 8 Boyd/Sanger Boyd 5:00 5:00 5:00

August 10-August 12 Ann Kang Tournament Honolulu Hawaii TBA

Tuesday, August 15 China Spring China Spring 5:00 5:00 6:00

August 17-19 Glen Rose Tournament Glen Rose TBA

Tuesday, August 22 Nolan Catholic Nolan 5:00 5:00 6:00

August 25-26 Arlington Classic Arlington TBA

Tuesday, August 29 Granbury Granbury 5:00 5:00 6:00

Friday, September 1 Blum Glen Rose 5:30 5:30 4:30

Tuesday, September 5 Godley *** Glen Rose 5:00 5:00 6:00

Friday, September 8 Robinson Glen Rose 6:00 6:00 4:30

Saturday, September 9 Glen Rose JV & 9th Tournament Glen Rose TBA TBA

Tuesday, September 12 Blum Blum 5:00 5:00 6:00

Friday, September 15 NCTA Glen Rose 6:00 6:00 4:30

Saturday, September 16 Godley 9th & JV Tournament TBA TBA TBA

Tuesday, September 19 Clyde Clyde 5:00 5:00 6:00

Friday, September 22 Brownwood Glen Rose 6:00 6:00 4:30

Tuesday, September 26 Stephenville Stephenville 5:00 5:00 6:00

Friday, September 29 Graham Graham 6:00 6:00 4:30

Tuesday, October 3 Spartans ** Glen Rose 5:00 5:00 6:00

Friday, October 6 Mineral Wells Glen Rose 6:00 6:00 4:30

Tuesday, October 10 Brownwood Brownwood 5:00 5:00 6:00

Friday, October 13 Stephenville Glen Rose 6:00 6:00 4:30

Tuesday, October 17 Graham * Glen Rose 5:00 5:00 6:00

Friday, October 20 OFF

Tuesday, October 24 Mineral Wells Mineral Wells 5:00 5:00 6:00

Friday, October 27 Possible Warm Up Game

Bi District - - - -

Area - - - -

Regional Quarter Final - - - -

Regionals - * Parent Night

State - ** Teacher Appreciation

*** Jr High Night

Superintendent: Dr. Trig Overbo

Principal: Kelly Shackelford

Athletic Director: Cliff Watkins

Head Volleyball Coach: Sandy Langford

Assistant Coaches: Kelsi Chavez

Jordan Mathis, Kristen Turner


